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\TABL400

Composite Cooling System Adaptor Kit

This kit is supplemental to the very popular SVTS262B Cooling System
Tester Kit which includes 3 radiator adapters.

Features and Benefits: SVTAB1400 includes the following:
e The complete set at a great price! TA4503 1980’s GM X J CARS
TAB10022 VW, AUDI & PORSCHE
e 14 piece composite metal/plastic TAB10025 VOLVO, SAAB & JEEP
construction, offers lower cost option TAB10031 VW 1990 - 98
TAB10034 FORD, JAG, SAAB & SATURN
o Plastic case also has space for the Pump TAB10041 AUDI, VW & PORSCHE
and Gauge assembly & 3 adapters from TAB10044 MERCEDES & CHRYSLER
original SVTS262B set TAB10046 FORD, JAG & MAZDA
TAB10048 TOYOTA CELICA MR2
o With combination of 14 included adapters TAB10052 MAZDA & VOLVO
plus 3 original adapters offers coverage TAB10056 CHEVY COBALT & SATURN
through 2006! TAB10245 PRE 1988 BMW & MERCURY
TAB10345 BMW 1988 - 06 & R ROVER
« Case has removable cover for van display TAB10445 BMW 2005 - on
pUrposes PBSVTA1417  Plastic Box for SVTAB1400
EU - Unavailable ,-"ﬂ'l. WARNING E| = Read & follow instructions before use. Brand Marketing Kenosha, W1

THERE IS A DIFFERENCE~

Snap-on is a trademark, registered in the United States and other countries, of Snap-on Incorporated. E40
#21221 Other marks are marks of their respective holders. Catalog 800




+Stock
Number

SVTAB1400

TA4503

TAB10022
TAB10025
TAB10031
TAB10034
TAB10041
TAB10044
TAB10046
TAB10048
TAB10052
TAB10056
TAB10245
TAB10345
TAB10445

PBSVTA1417

Sales Material:

Family Code: 00NAKO0990990
Commodity Code: 8513100000
Parts Reference: n/a
Branding/Product: Blue-Point
Branding/Package: Blue-Point
Available for Export: No

Country of Origin: USA

Warranty Code: 02

+Inventory Class: 1

+Order Point: “« 7
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+Description
Composite Cooling System Tester

Adaptor Kit

1980S GM X J CARS
VW, AUDI & PORSCHE
VOLVO, SAAB & JEEP

VW 1990 - 98

FORD, JAG, SAAB & SATURN
AUDI, VW & PORSCHE
MERCEDES & CHRYSLER
FORD, JAG & MAZDA
TOYOTA CELICA MR2
MAZDA & VOLVO
CHEVY COBALT & SATURN
PRE 1988 BMW & MERCURY
BMW 1988 - 06 & R ROVER
BMW 2005 -

Plastic Box for SVTAB1400
* *

+List
Price
$369.95

37.50
36.50
36.50
47.50
45.50
49.50
49.50
48.50
38.50
48.50
47.50
49.50
49.50
45.50

76.50
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Field Assembled Sets Affected: None

+ Fields for DSS Data Entry

+Price
Group

Weight
LBS/(KG)

D
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13.00/(5.90)

1.00/(.454)
1.00/(.454)
1.00/(.454)
1.00/(.454)
1.00/(.454)
1.00/(.454)
1.00/(.454)
1.00/(.454)
1.00/(.454)
1.00/(.454)
1.00/(.454)
1.00/(.454)
1.00/(.454)
1.00/(.454)

FILE INDEX: 18.13
SVTAB1400

6.00/(2.724)

This set represents an excellent value, and provides the shop owner or individual techni-
cian with complete vehicle coverage when used in conjunction with the SVTS262B. Try to
sell the SVTAB1400 as a complete set.



